Noter
Kontingent
Grundbelgb
Akut
Aktiveret valg henszttelse
bogsalg

Talt

Lgn m.m.:
Lgn, fastansatte
Vikar
Ferietilleg mv.
Pension
Fratredelsesgodtggrelse
ATP
Lgnsumsafgift
AER-bidrag
Refusioner
OAA lgnandel

Talt

Generalforsamlinger:
Fortering
Transportudgifter
Diverse

Talt
Bestyrelse:
Bestyrelseskonferencer

Transportudgifter

Talt

3.046.831
542.107
55.000

235.424

3.879.361

1.423.414
-10.114
84.498
185.613
2.298
6.480 7
104.666
10.917
3.069

91.717

1.902.559

39.808

16.154 9

55.961
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Rejse, ophold og fortzering:
Ophold

Km penge

Transport

Talt

Arbejdet i LO-sektionen:
Kontingent

Transport

Diverse

Talt
Seniorudvalget
Fortering

Diverse

Talt

Tillidsrepraesentant uddannelsen:

TR-temadage/udvalg
Vikar

Oplagsholder
Administration
Materialer

Transport

Ophold og fortering

Talt
Bevillinger ??
Bgrnebyerne

7

Talt

30.168
18.441

23.640

18.450
2.070

8.493
2.674

130.084

39.231
12.000
1.367

172.445

6.339

72.249

20.520

11.167

355.127

6.339



